
MANDALE PARK

NE15

mandalegroup.com

PRIME NEWCASTLE LOCATION IN ESTABLISHED INDUSTRIAL ESTATE

1.11 ACRE STORAGE YARD FOR SALE OR TO LET
PLANNING CONSENT FOR VEHICLE STORAGE

LEMINGTON ROAD,
NEWCASTLE UPON TYNE, NE15 8SX

1.1 ACRES



THE PLOT
This expansive plot comes with the invaluable advantage of planning consent for vehicle storage, opening doors to a myriad of lucra-
tive industries. Whether you’re in the bustling sector of car sales or the high demand for car storage solutions, this parcel of land offers 
endless possibilities. The land also benefits from road access and light power supply to site. Seize this chance to elevate your business 
prospects in Lemington’s vibrant commercial landscape today.

List of viable opportunities this land has to offer:
• Vehicle sales
• Vehicle storage
• Caravan storage
• Goods yard
• Transport yard
• And many others

LEMINGTON ROAD,
NEWCASTLE UPON TYNE,
NE15 8SX

MANDALE PARK

NE15

mandalegroup.com
01642 605514

SIZE GIA ACRE SIZE GIA SQ FT SALES PRICE + 
VAT RENT PA + VAT SERVICE CHARGE INSURANCE

1.1 48,650 £420,000 £40,000 + VAT £2,000 + VAT £1,200 + VAT

1.1 ACRES



LOCATION
Mandale Park NE15 is situated in Lemington, approximately 4 miles to the west of Newcastle upon Tyne via the 
A695 Scotswood Road; a strong commercial location within the city for industrial, trade and auto trade uses. 
The subject estate is accessed directly off the A6085 with easy access to the A1(M), providing Mandale Park 
NE15 with excellent communications across the region.

USEFUL DISTANCES
Newcastle Airport       7 miles
Darlington  39 miles
Leeds   109 miles
Edinburgh  121 miles
Teesside Airport  54 miles



LEMINGTON ROAD,
NEWCASTLE UPON TYNE,
NE15 8SX

MANDALE PARK

NE15

mandalegroup.com
01642 605514

NORTHUMBERLAND
ROAD

NORTHUMBERLAND
ROAD

NORTHUMBERLAND ROAD

Bi
n 

St
or

e

Cycle Store

M
et

er
Ro

om

1
2

3
4

1
2

3
4

1
2

3
4

1
2

3
4

1
2

3
4

1
2

3
4

1
2

3
4

1
2

3
4

1
2

3
4

1
234

123
4

Cy
cle

 S
to

re

dk

THE CONE

4520m2 YARD (1.11 ACRE)

SU
B

1. CHECK ALL DIMENSIONS ON SITE PRIOR TO WORK COMMENCING
2. CONTRACTOR TO REPORT ANY DISCREPANCIES TO ELDER LESTER ARCHITECTS
3. ORDINANCE SURVEY DATA IS USED ON ELDER LESTER DRAWINGS, ELDER LESTER IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR THE

ACCURACY OF DIMENSIONS RELATING TO ORDINANCE SURVEY DATA OR THAT OUTSIDE OF INSERTED TOPOGRAPHIC
SURVEY INFORMATION

4. WORK WITHIN THE CONSTRUCTION (DESIGN & MANAGEMENT) REGULATIONS 2015 IS NOT TO START UNTIL A HEALTH
& SAFETY PLAN HAS BEEN PRODUCED (BY OTHERS)

5. THIS DRAWING IS FOR USE BY THE CLIENT ONLY AND FOR THE LOCATION SPECIFIED. COPYRIGHT & ANY DESIGNS
THEREIN ARE THE PROPERTY OF ELDER LESTER ARCHITECTS & MUST NOT BE COPIED WITHOUT WRITTEN AGREEMENT

PROJECT/CLIENT:

INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT
LAND ADJACENT TO A6085
LEMINGTON
NEWCASTLE UPON TYNE
THE MANDALE GROUP

DRAWING INFORMATION:

RED LINE PLAN 2

-
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RECENT REVISION NOTES: SCALE & PAPER SIZE:

1:500 @ A1
ELDER LESTER ARCHITECTS
REEDS MILL, ATLAS WYND,
YARM
TS15 9AD
TEL: 01642 782211
WWW.ELDERLESTER.CO.UK
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DATE OF LAST ISSUE: 28/03/2024
DRAWN/ISSUED BY: RJT

DRAWING No:

2241-VERTU-LP2A
!

For further information or to arrange a 
viewing please contact:

Joe Darragh 
m. 07973 908 599
e. joe@mandale.com

Rob Harriman 
m. 07739 326 759
e. rob@mandale.com

IMPORTANT NOTICE: These details were compiled July 2021 and whilst every reasonable effort has been made by Mandale Business to ensure accuracy, interested parties are strongly advised to take appropriate steps to verify by independent inspection or enquiry all infor-
mation for themselves and to take appropriate professional advice. (i) No description or information given about the property or its value, whether written or verbal or whether or not in these particulars (‘information’) may be relied upon as a statement of representation or fact. 
Mandale Business and their Agents have any authority to make any representation and accordingly any information given is entirely without responsibility on the part of Mandale Business the seller/lessor. (ii) Any photographs show only certain parts of the property at the time 
they were taken. Any areas, measurements or distances given are approximate only. (iii) Any reference to alterations to, or use of any part of the property is not a statement that any necessary planning, building regulations or other consent has been obtained. These matters must 
be verified by any intending buyer/lessee. (iv) Any buyer/lessee must satisfy himself by inspection or otherwise as to the correctness of any information given.
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4520m2 YARD (1.1 ACRE)


